20/%4 Ar:

35/39 Ar:

Gj.klasse:

40/44 Aar:

Gj.klasse:
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Veres-sjeen Rundt 1981:

Arne Okkenhaug
Joar Hgyem
John Kvaal
Snorre Green
John Gomo

Ove M. Haugan
Johan Hagen
Sturla Green
Stein I, Sivertsen
Tinar Slapgérd
Stein Sagvold
Rolf Green
Gunnar Hermann
0dd H., Roksvag
Dagfinn Enes
Gunnar Xvaal
Andor Hjesbu
Svein A, Green
Binar Holimli
Trond Svarids
Trond Steinslind
Tore Sagvold

Sverre Kristoffersen

Svein Kuleli
Lasse Johnson jr.
Bjern Erik Olsen
Hadkon Bjartan
Inge Storholmen

Bard Brenstad

Hils Slapgard
Kjell Kuleli
Cddbjern Brattaker
Cdd Musum

Knut Serli
Oddbjern Holmli
Jon Berg

Aemund Leirset

Tor Bjertan

Jarle Haugen
Dag Sletten

Morten Svebdrg
Dag Hevde
John Serli

“Aslak Grenn

Bjern Steinsli
Steinar Jensvik

Martin Austli
Ole M. Sandnes
Olav Haugan

V.0.K,.

Leirddal:

VDOOKO
Helgédal
Leir&dal
Helgddal
Leksdal
Helgddal
Leirddal
"

Helgédal
n

Leksdal
Helgddal
V.0.K.

i

Helgldal
1"

"

Yinne
Helgddal
V.0.K,

Helg8dal
n

Vinne
Helgddal
1t

Helg&dal
Leirddal
Helgddal
Lekasdal
Leiraddal
Helgddal
Vinne
Helglddal
n

"

Malm
Gular

V.0.K,.
"

Helgadal
Verdal
Leirédal
Leksdal

Henning
Levanger
Skogn

58,28 -

1.00.15
1.00.,38 -
1.01,00 -
1.02.14
1.02.3%0 -

1.02.49 .

1,02.,58 .
1.03.41 ..
1.04.01

1.04,.3% -

1.07.38 -
1.09.03

1.10.57 -
1010057 -
1.11.%4.
l.12,32-
1.12.49 -
1.1%.49
1.14.%37

<<<<<<<{<<<

1.15,07 -
L.15.17

1.15.39"
1017037
1.17.54-
1.18.30--
1.18.35

l'38047 -

1.01.24
1-05028

<<

1.08.24 -
1.12.03 ~

1.12,20~

1.12.%4 -,
1.16.20 -
1.16,20 -
1,20.40 ~

1.26.44 -

1.15.23% -
1.17.34 -

1.06.,55 -
1.12.01 -
1.13.57 .
1.14.11 -

1.15,25 -~

1.19.3%9 -

1.11,29 -

1.12,02
1,14.13% -




45/49 A&r:

Gj.klasse:

50/54 &r:

55/59 Ar:

16/17 &r:

18/19 Ar:

Kvinner:

16/17 &r:

18/19 Ar:

30/34 &r:

35/39 ar:
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Leif Rotmo

John Myhr
Finn Radmann

Reidar TLangdal
0¢d Julnes
Aszbjorn Leirset

Eilif Hagen

Johs, Kalegsih
Einar Bzlgdrd
Ivar Kjesbu
Severin Lillegérd

Jan Erik Gregnn
Olav Wohlen
Rune Gronn
@gyvind Hgvde

Kyrre Kvelstad
Inge Hoyem
RHoar Leirset
Oddgeir Aksnes

Kjersti Sivertsen
Anne B, Steinsli
Grete Redving

Britt-Liss Pedersen
Heidi Julnes
Audhild Leirset

Brit Fredriksen

Gunnhild Leirset

Helgldal

Henning
Trondheim

Helgddal

1
"

Helgldal

Lekedal

Leirddal

Helgldal
n

VeO. K.
Leirddal
Velaka

1]

Verdal
Leirdcdal
Helgédal
Lekadal

TLeir&dal
1)
Verdal

Helg&dal
]

"

Helgddal

Helgddal

1.12.26 -

1.17.57 -
1.21.20 -

1009042 -

1.16.23

’ 1003056 :

1009008

1.12,%5.

1.13.54 ~

1.18.35 -

1033013
1.38,07-

1.29.15
1.39.51

1.42.52 ..

104‘1 045 -

1.29.41 -




